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This section contains information on TNB Pricing & Tariffs. Learn about the different categories of
customers so you can know the correct pricing range. There are also different tariff rates for different
categories, so check it out and be informed. Electricity Tariff Classification. Tariff Rates.

Read on for more information on Commercia Tariffs and Industrial Tariffs. There is aso a section on tariffs
for Mining, as well as the Specific Agriculture Tariff. Lastly, get information on TNB"s Top-Up and Standby
Services regarding Co-Generators. Electricity Tariff Classification. Commercial Tariffs.

UNDERSTANDING YOUR ELECTRICITY BILL. The eectric bill - it comes once a month. Most of us
glance at the balance due, and make plans to pay that amount. But the electric bill is more than just the amount
owed. The bill isfull of information that can be useful in helping you better understand your electric usage.

Malaysia electricity prices. The residential electricity pricein MalaysiaisMYR 0.221 per kWh or USD 0.049.
The electricity price for businesses is MYR 0.578 kWh or USD 0.129. These retail prices were collected in
March 2024 and include the cost of power, distribution and transmission, and all taxes and fees.

There are also different tariff rates for different categories, so check it out and ...
Y our electricity supply will be reconnected on the same day if payment of al TNB ...

Tenaga Nasional Berhad (TNB) has recently announced a retargeting of electricity subsidies which will take
effect starting next week for consumers in West Malaysia. According to TNB, the latest revision will not
affect 85% of domestic customers in Peninsular Malaysia. That means the remaining customers with high
electricity usage will see apotential price hikein their TNB hill.

Effective 1st January 2024, the Imbalance Cost Pass-Through (ICPT) rebate of RM0.02 per kWh will only
apply to domestic users who consume up to 600kWh of electricity per month between 1st January to 30th June
2024. At the moment, until 31st December 2023, the RM0.02 per kWh rebate is applicable for domestic
electricity consumption of 1,500 kWh and below.

If you&#8217;re currently consuming more than 1,500kWh of electricity per month, there are no changes as
the surcharge of RM0.10 per kWh remains unchanged for the period between 1st January to 30th June 2024.

If you&#8217;re wondering how much you will have to pay for electricity with the new ICPT rebate revision,
TNB has an electricity forecast calculator which provides you with a clearer view of what to expect to pay
based on your usage. As mentioned earlier, domestic users can still get to enjoy the RM0.02 per kWh rebate if
their monthly electricity bill is 600kWh or less. Y ou can check your total monthly consumption from the TNB
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app or your recent bill.

The tiered domestic rate remains unchanged at RM0.218 per kWh for usage of 200kWh and below. This is
followed by RM0.334 per kWh for 201-300kWh, RM0.516 per kWh for 301-600kWh, RM0.546 per kWh for
601-900kWh and RM0.571 per kwWh for 901kWh and above.

According to TNB&#8217;s calculator, domestic users with a total consumption of 300kWh will be billed
RM71.00 while consumption of 500kWh will be billed RM170.20. The amount includes both the service tax

aswell asthe ICPT.
Contact usfor free full report
Web: https.//www.kary.com.pl/contact-us/

Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com
WhatsApp: 8613816583346
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